

## pachet liceu elie radu

I.D.: 88086599

---

Data publicarii	12.10.23	Coduri CPV	15897300-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 7.639,71 RON - 7.639,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1 BANANE BAX 4.000 119.2667 477.07 42.94 2 BISCUITI BUC 318.000 1.5600 496.08 44.65 3 BATON CIOCOLATA BUC 300.000 1.5600 468.00 42.12 4 BOIA ARDEI BUC 30.000 2.3000 69.00 6.21 5 CEAI BUC 100.000 5.5046 550.46 49.54 6 CASTRAVETI IN OTET BUC 60.000 5.5047 330.28 29.73 7 CORN CIOCOLATA BUC 300.000 1.5600 468.00 42.12 8 CIMBRU BUC 30.000 2.3000 69.00 6.21 9 DELIKAT 75G BUC 40.000 3.6697 146.79 13.21 10 ESENTA ROM BUC 48.000 1.8350 88.08 7.93 11 FASOLE BOB BUC 50.000 9.1745 458.73 41.29 12 FICAT PUI KG 16.000 11.9267 190.83 17.17 13 GEM BC BUC 48.000 4.1300 198.24 17.84 14 GOGOSARI OTET BUC 48.000 6.6896 321.10 28.90 15 GRIS BUC 10.000 3.2110 32.11 2.89 16 LAMAI KG 5.000 7.7980 38.99 3.51 17 MASLINE KG 10.000 16.5140 165.14 14.86 18 MAZARE BC BUC 60.000 4.5872 275.23 24.77 19 MALAI ENACHE BUC 10.000 5.9635 59.64 5.37 20 MUSTAR 200G BUC 24.000 2.8671 68.81 6.19 21 NAPOLITANE BUC 312.000 0.9174 286.23 25.76 22 OUA BUC 300.000 0.9200 276.00 24.84 23 PASTE TAITEI 200G BUC 60.000 3.6697 220.18 19.82 24 PASTE FORME KG 10.000 7.7980 77.98 7.02 25 PIEPT PUI DEZOSAT KG. 30.000 27.5230 825.69 74.31 26 ULEI LITRI 60.000 8.2600 495.60 44.60 27 ZAHAR KG 60.000 6.8808 412.85 37.16 28 ZAHAR VANILAT BUC 40.000 1.8400

---